

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

FIRST APPEAL NO. 641 of 2015

=====

BHUPENDRABHAI ISHWARLAL MODI....Appellant

Versus

HAYATKHAN YUSUF KHAN PATHAN & 4...Defendants

=====

Appearance:

MR HARSHADRAY A DAVE, ADVOCATE for the Appellant

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.R.BRAHMBHATT

Date : 09/06/2015

ORAL ORDER

Admit.

(S.R.BRAHMBHATT, J.)

Rathod...